
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th September, 1932, to mid-day on the 8th September, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Germany ...
Belgium
France
Syria
Iraq
Mexico
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements and

Dependencies.
Other Countries

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 5th September,
1932, to mid-day on the
8th September, 1932.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

...

...

...

...
11,297

...
38,805

262,505
29,505

2,569

344,681

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

• • •

2,711
...
...
...
...

1,237,589
...

26,190

1,266,490

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

. ..

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
....
...

...
370

...

370

Total of
Gold.

£

2,711
...
...
11,297

1,276,394
262,875

55,695

2,569

1,611,541

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

2,370
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

2,370

Refined.

£

9,880
26,801

7,989
...
...

29,000
...
...
...

73,670

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...
220

...

...

...

...

...

30

250

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...
2,500

932
. . .
. . .

...

851

4,283

Total of
Silver.

£

9,880
29,171

8,209
2,500

932
29,000

...

881

80,573

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

9,880
31,882

8,209
2,500

12,229
29,000

1,276,394
262,875

55,695

3,450

1,692,114
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