AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th September, 1932, to mid-day on the 8th September, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany Belgium France Syria Iraq Mexico British South Africa British India Straits Settlements and Dependencies. Other Countries	  11,297  38,805 262,505 29,505	2,711    1,237,589  26,190		     370	2,711  11,297  1,276,394 262,875 55,695	2,370    	9,880 26,801 7,989  29,000 	 220   	2,500 932 	9,880 29,171 8,209 2,500 932 29,000 	9,880 31,882 8,209 2,500 12,229 29,000 1,276,394 262,875 55,695
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 5th September, 1932, to mid-day on the 8th September, 1932.	344,681	1,266,490		370	1,611,541	2,370	73,670	250	4,283	80,573	1,692,114